Lok Hin MA
Antwerp Orienteers

Course : H:Kort

Distance : 2200m

Time : 0:12:13 (5'33"/km)
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AOS #10 Groenenborger
Antwerpen 3.10.2024
Antwerp Orienteers

4'14"/km
8'55"/km
5'56"/km
3'48"/km
6'29"/km
7'07"/km
10'10"/km
7'23"/km
5'11"/km
7'47"/km
10'35"/km
5'45"/km
4'23"/km
6'38"/km
5'08"/km
2'29"/km
13'36"/km

2/18

1. Brent VLEUGELS
3. Dave FRANS
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Full result on Webres

0:11:54
0:13:27


https://www.antwerporienteers.be/
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=5579
https://www.helga-o.com

